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Liga Dzieci i Młodzików I runda
Skierniewice, 4-3-2014

Konkurencja 10 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 11 - 13 lat
2014-03-04 - 13:19 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 5:35.61 254
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:00.30 42.85 250m: 3:26.33 43.44 350m: 4:52.17 43.39

100m: 1:17.45 40.60 200m: 2:42.89 42.59 300m: 4:08.78 42.45 400m: 5:35.61 43.44

2. Kosecki Jakub 03 UKS Wiking Radomsko 5:43.56 237
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 250m: 3:34.65 45.09 350m: 5:02.17 43.60

100m: 1:21.50 43.41 200m: 2:49.56 300m: 4:18.57 43.92 400m: 5:43.56 41.39

3. Stęperski Oktawian 03 Tp Ol Al Łódzki 6:07.65 193
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:11.37 46.02 250m: 3:46.84 47.99 350m: 5:22.46 47.86

100m: 1:25.35 45.20 200m: 2:58.85 47.48 300m: 4:34.60 47.76 400m: 6:07.65 45.19

4. Malinowski Wojciech 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 6:09.12 191
50m: 40.90 40.90 150m: 250m: 3:45.59 46.99 350m: 5:23.33

100m: 1:25.34 44.44 200m: 2:58.60 300m: 400m: 6:09.12 45.79

5. Bajer vel Bojer Adam 03 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 6:10.55 189
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.55

6. Jasinski Jakub 03 UKS "55" Łódź 6:10.94 188
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:16.66 47.24 250m: 3:52.98 49.07 350m: 5:28.40 48.17

100m: 1:29.42 46.74 200m: 3:03.91 47.25 300m: 4:40.23 47.25 400m: 6:10.94 42.54

7. Stefanowski Bartosz 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 6:12.11 186
50m: 40.14 40.14 150m: 2:14.85 48.77 250m: 3:53.23 50.54 350m: 5:31.05 47.53

100m: 1:26.08 45.94 200m: 3:02.69 47.84 300m: 4:43.52 50.29 400m: 6:12.11 41.06

8. Skóra Bartek 03 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 6:19.43 176
50m: 39.75 39.75 150m: 2:16.71 49.13 250m: 3:56.15 49.55 350m: 5:35.50 49.75

100m: 1:27.58 47.83 200m: 3:06.60 49.89 300m: 4:45.75 49.60 400m: 6:19.43 43.93

9. Dójczyński Michał 03 Tp Ol Al Łódzki 6:20.00 175
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:11.06 47.90 250m: 3:48.28 49.36 350m:

100m: 1:23.16 44.39 200m: 2:58.92 47.86 300m: 400m: 6:20.00

10. Lewandowski Adrian 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 6:23.61 170
50m: 40.59 40.59 150m: 2:17.38 48.77 250m: 3:55.74 50.10 350m: 5:35.78 49.89

100m: 1:28.61 48.02 200m: 3:05.64 48.26 300m: 4:45.89 50.15 400m: 6:23.61 47.83

11. Sobiech Szymon 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 6:44.16 145
50m: 43.23 43.23 150m: 2:25.49 51.12 250m: 4:08.94 52.37 350m: 5:53.49 51.06

100m: 1:34.37 51.14 200m: 3:16.57 51.08 300m: 5:02.43 53.49 400m: 6:44.16 50.67

12. Moksik Mateusz 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 7:19.05 113
50m: 45.26 45.26 150m: 2:36.87 57.36 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.51 54.25 200m: 3:34.89 58.02 300m: 5:29.76 400m: 7:19.05

13. Zamojski Kacper 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 7:29.62 105
50m: 46.83 46.83 150m: 250m: 4:33.86 350m: 6:32.50 58.92

100m: 200m: 300m: 5:33.58 59.72 400m: 7:29.62 57.12

12 - 13 lat

1. Mistakiewicz Patryk 01 UKS 190 Łódź 4:50.43 393
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:46.36 38.19 250m: 3:02.86 38.42 350m: 4:15.98 36.64

100m: 1:08.17 36.64 200m: 2:24.44 38.08 300m: 3:39.34 36.48 400m: 4:50.43 34.45

2. Śmigielski Mateusz 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:55.48 373
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:47.41 38.15 250m: 3:04.35 38.60 350m: 4:19.74 37.29

100m: 1:09.26 37.18 200m: 2:25.75 38.34 300m: 3:42.45 38.10 400m: 4:55.48 35.74

3. Żyrek Michał 01 Pływak Tomaszów Maz 4:59.49 358
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:49.14 38.11 250m: 3:06.19 38.35 350m: 4:23.53 37.99

100m: 1:11.03 37.71 200m: 2:27.84 38.70 300m: 3:45.54 39.35 400m: 4:59.49 35.96
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4. Wasilewski Paweł 01 UKS SP 149 Łódź 5:12.96 314
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.96

5. Krysiak Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:17.63 300
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:56.41 40.50 250m: 3:18.51 40.85 350m: 4:38.70 39.68

100m: 1:15.91 39.84 200m: 2:37.66 41.25 300m: 3:59.02 40.51 400m: 5:17.63 38.93

6. Fajkowski Piotr 01 UKS "55" Łódź 5:19.00 296
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 1:57.72 40.85 250m: 3:18.65 40.87 350m: 4:40.30 40.42

100m: 1:16.87 40.39 200m: 2:37.78 40.06 300m: 3:59.88 41.23 400m: 5:19.00 38.70

7. Perzankowski Maciej 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:24.62 281
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:59.85 41.84 250m: 3:23.58 42.03 350m: 4:46.24 41.48

100m: 1:18.01 41.64 200m: 2:41.55 41.70 300m: 4:04.76 41.18 400m: 5:24.62 38.38

8. Redner Jakub 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:25.99 278
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 1:58.76 41.29 250m: 3:22.56 42.35 350m: 4:46.14 41.47

100m: 1:17.47 40.51 200m: 2:40.21 41.45 300m: 4:04.67 42.11 400m: 5:25.99 39.85

9. Wencel Adrian 02 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:32.26 262
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:01.34 42.48 250m: 3:26.90 42.64 350m: 4:52.48 42.76

100m: 1:18.86 42.02 200m: 2:44.26 42.92 300m: 4:09.72 42.82 400m: 5:32.26 39.78

10. Wodyński Bartosz 02 Tp Ol Al Łódzki 5:36.79 252
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:02.07 43.11 250m: 4:12.59 43.46 350m:

100m: 1:18.96 42.29 200m: 3:29.13 1:27.06 300m: 4:55.56 42.97 400m: 5:36.79

11. Mikoś Dawid 02 UKS "55" Łódź 5:38.52 248
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:04.15 43.23 250m: 3:30.06 42.80 350m: 4:56.13 43.29

100m: 1:20.92 42.55 200m: 2:47.26 43.11 300m: 4:12.84 42.78 400m: 5:38.52 42.39

12. Cybulski Cyprian 02 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:48.04 228
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:03.19 42.93 250m: 3:30.39 43.59 350m: 5:02.12 46.82

100m: 1:20.26 42.32 200m: 2:46.80 43.61 300m: 4:15.30 44.91 400m: 5:48.04 45.92

13. Bezat Kordian 02 Tp Ol Al Łódzki 5:48.30 227
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:03.68 43.62 250m: 3:32.32 350m:

100m: 1:20.06 42.37 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:48.30

14. Malewski Bartłomiej 01 UKS SP 19 Łódź 5:52.03 220
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:52.03

15. Kotras Sebastian 01 UKS "55" Łódź 5:52.47 219
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:52.47

16. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:59.07 208
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:59.07

17. Salamon Adrian 01 UKS SP 19 Łódź 6:03.45 200
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:08.49 46.49 250m: 3:43.33 47.11 350m: 5:20.85 48.25

100m: 1:22.00 43.77 200m: 2:56.22 47.73 300m: 4:32.60 49.27 400m: 6:03.45 42.60

18. Marosik Wiktor 02 UKS "55" Łódź 6:10.75 189
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:13.57 48.09 250m: 350m: 5:27.96 48.53

100m: 1:25.48 45.02 200m: 3:02.03 48.46 300m: 4:39.43 400m: 6:10.75 42.79

19. Hemperek Jakub 02 UKS SP 19 Łódź 6:12.46 186
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:12.46

20. Knyszyński Maciej 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 6:13.92 184
50m: 44.00 44.00 150m: 2:17.88 47.96 250m: 3:53.73 48.02 350m: 5:28.78 48.05

100m: 1:29.92 45.92 200m: 3:05.71 47.83 300m: 4:40.73 47.00 400m: 6:13.92 45.14

21. Janiszewski Michał 02 KS TRIATHLON RAWA Rawa Mazowie 6:27.66 165
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:19.12 50.52 250m: 3:59.10 50.14 350m: 5:40.08 50.36

100m: 1:28.60 48.07 200m: 3:08.96 49.84 300m: 4:49.72 50.62 400m: 6:27.66 47.58
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22. Garstecki Jakub 02 UKS "55" Łódź 6:33.29 158
50m: 42.77 42.77 150m: 2:19.99 49.13 250m: 4:02.12 51.22 350m: 5:43.52 50.62

100m: 1:30.86 48.09 200m: 3:10.90 50.91 300m: 4:52.90 50.78 400m: 6:33.29 49.77


